APPETIZERS

CHEESY BREAD (12IN) (GF)

+ garlic butter, mozzarella. Choice of two dipping sauces.

DELUXE CHEESY BREAD (12IN) (GF)

+ mushroom, basil, balsamic, garlic butter, mozzarella. Choice of two dipping

sauces.

OUR CHICKEN WINGS AND SALADS
ARE GLUTEN FREE, TOO!

The Gub Gub’s family includes
several members who have
dietary restrictions, so our staff
is committed to providing
delicious and fun options for all.

Whether you’re looking for a
classically inspired option,
or want to try something fun
and unique like our house
made green chile on a pizza, we
are dedicated to offering a
novel and welcoming experience.

GLUTEN"FREE

PI1ZZA BASICS

Though we work to accommodate
most allergies, there is always a
risk of cross contamination due to
our small environment and

11.99
presence of allergens.
We do not recommend our menu
for anyone with severe allergies. ‘
14.49

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA (12 IN)

Your choice of Napoli or Cracker crust

CHILE BURGER PIZZA
beef, cheddar, mozz, green chile

CLASSIC

pepperoni, roast garlic

RANCHER'S ROUNDUP
beef, sausage, pepperoni

RABBIT FOOD

mushroom, onion, pepper

MARGHERITA
fresh sliced mozz, fresh basil

SUPREME

pepperoni, sausage, pepper, onion

WHEN PIGS FLY
chicken, bacon, ranch

BARBECUE CHICKEN
smoked chicken, purple onion, bbq sauce

CRUSTS

Napoli (GF)(V) | Cracker Style (GF)

SAUCES

Marinara (GF)(V) | BBQ (GF)(V) | Green Chile (GF)(V)

White Sauce (GF)

CHEESES

Mozz (GF) | Fresh Mozz (GF) | Cheddar (GF)
Daiya (GF)(V) | Nutritional Yeast (GF)(V)

19.24

17.74

19.49

17.49

17.49

19.24

18.84

19.24
...OR BUILD YOUR OWN!



